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10:30am

11:30am

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Body HIIT Body
Body Pump Balance Workout Balance Body Pump
Body Pump Body Pump
LIy Power Bar Yoga
Balance
Senior Move & Senior Body Senior q
Circuits Stretch Strength Balance Circuits Yoga L
Yoga
Body
Balance
Yoga
Body Pump BoxFit
(5:50pm) (6:15pm) Zumba Zumba
Body q q
Balance Pilates Pilates Body Pump

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
7:30am Aqua
12:15pm Aqua Aqua Aqua Aqua

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6:00am Aerobic Strength Functional Aerobic Strength
. (Air Gym & c30) | (Air Gym & €30) | (Air Gym & C€30) | (Air Gym & €30) | (Air Gym & C30)
. Functional | Functional
8:00am (Air Gym & C30) (c300nly)
. : : Strength
1:30am Rowing Rowing (c30 only)
4:00pm Teen Teen
. Aerobic Strength Functional Aerobic
EARE (c300nly) (c30 only) (c30 only) (c300nly)
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