Group Fitness Timetable

Summer 2025

Group Fitness		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	6:00am	Body Pump	Body Balance	HIIT Workout	Body Balance	Body Pump		
	9:15am				Body Pump		Body Pump	
	9:30am	Body Balance	Power Bar	Yoga				
	10:30am	Senior Circuits	Move & Stretch	Senior Strength	Body Balance	Senior Circuits	Yoga	Pilates
	11:30am				,e	Yoga		
	4:00pm						Body Balance	////
	5:00pm			Yoga				
	6:00pm	Body Pump (5:50pm)	BoxFit (6:15pm)	Zumba		Zumba		
	7:00pm	Body Balance	Pilates	Pilates	Body Pump			

Pool		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	7:30am			Aqua				
	12:15pm	Aqua	Aqua	Aqua	Aqua		4	

Connect 30 / Air Gym		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	6:00am	Aerobic (Air Gym & C30)	Strength (Air Gym & C30)	Functional (Air Gym & C30)	Aerobic (Air Gym & C30)	Strength (Air Gym & C30)		
	8:00am						Functional (Air Gym & C30)	Functional (C30 Only)
	11:30am	Rowing		Rowing		Strength (C30 Only)		
	4:00pm	A	Teen		Teen			
	6:00pm	Aerobic (C30 Only)	Strength (C30 Only)	Functional (C30 Only)	Aerobic (C30 Only)			

